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Texas

Club

Total Solar Eclipse Rally
April 3-10, 2024 Northside RV Park

200 E Butcher Rd. Waxahachie, TX 75165

Wednesday April 3

5:00 PM

Dinner on your own Location TBD

Thursday April 4

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

10:00 PM

Registration

Happy Hour

Pot Luck bring your own service ware and
drinks

Card Bingo (bring 3 nickels, 3 dimes,

3 quarters, 1 dollar bill and a deck of cards)
Hall Closes

Friday April 5

AM TBD

Noon

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM

Tours of Ellis County Museum-Court House-
Sims Library

Banana Splits @ Farm Luck Soda Fountain at
your own expense

Happy Hour

Enchilada Dinner catered by Cancun’s
(enchiladas-rice-beans-chips-salsa-desert-tea)
50/25/25

Left Right Center Game Bring 3 one dollar bills

10:00 PM Hall Closes



Saturday April 6

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 PM

Executive Board Meeting

Texas W Meeting

Chapter Meetings

Lunch on your own

Camp Winnebago Planning Meeting

Happy Hour

Catfish Dinner Catered by Cancun’s
(catfish-french fries or baked potato-cole slaw
or salad-hush puppies-onion rings-desert-tea)
50/25/25

Entertainment by Doug Smith
Historian-Cowboy Poet-Author

Hall Closes

Sunday April 7

11:00 AM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

TBD PM

10:00 PM

Church Service

Catered Latin American Dinner at

D Restaurant

500 W Madison Street

Waxahachie, TX 75165

(beef picadillo or pollo quisado-spanish rice-

sweet plantain-yuca al chimichurri-salad-sweet

bites)

Railport Brewing Company next door to D
Restaurant

Laser Light Show

Pink Floyd’s Dark Side of the Moon
Waxahachie Amphitheater @ Railroad Park
455 S College St. Waxahachie, TX 75165
Hall Closes

Monday April 8

11:00 AM

12:22 PM
1:41 PM
3:02 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 PM

Catered lunch from HEB
(wraps-sandwiches-fruit-vegetables-chips-
cookies)

Ecllipse Begins

Eclipse in Totality

Eclipse Ends

Happy Hour

Dinner on your own

Hall Closes

Tuesday April 9

10:00 PM

Own your own today
Rest Relax Games Fellowship Cleanup
Wait on traffic to die down

Hall Closes

Wednesday April 10

Goodbye until we meet again



